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BREED CODES:

1 Ayrshire
2 Guernsey
3 Holstein
4 Jersey

Crawford County DHIA
January, 1990

Rolling Herd Averages

No.
Herd Brd. Cows

Linz Farms
Very Long Lane Farm
Morrell Farms
Black Pond Farms
Jacob H Leffler
Vel-Rus Holsteins
Orange Bucket
Alan & Rhona Custead
Elaine A Duncan
Stain-Brook Farms
Dale Home Farms
Bryan R McCurdy
David M Naugle
Darrel L Schweitzer
Robt. & Linda Field &

Sons

R&GH
R&GH

RH
RH

R&GH
RH
RH

R&GH
R&GH
R&GH

RH
RH
RH

R&GH

Robert Marzka
Clark S Duncan
Doug Stanhope
Richard L Black
A&B Dairy
Greene Acres
Dennis B Halfast
O-Darlan Farm
Wil-Aire Farm
Raymond A Holabaugh
Neil J Dearborn
Ronald Kalinowski
Jeffrey Raney
Byler Bros Farm
Earl & Bonita Krider
Spruce Row Farms
Jack Rynd
Tom & Libby Wilson
Fosters Family Farm

R&GH
R&GH

RH
R&GH

RH
R&GH

RG
RH

R&GH
RH

R&GH
GH

R&GH
R&GH
R&GH
R&GH

RJ
RH

R&GH
R&GH

Crawford Co. DHIA
Monthly
Report

5 Brown Swiss
8 More Than One Breed
G Grade
B Grade and Registered

Lbs. Lbs.
Milk Fat

25.367
21,708
21,010
21,918
21,350
21,365
21,841
21,226
20,853
21,371
20.368
20,871
21,823
20,109

Lycoming Co. DHIA

BREED CODES:

1 Ayrshire
2 Guernsey
3 Holstein
4 Jersey

LYCOMING CO. DHIA
January 1990

Rolling Herd Averages

No. % Days
Name Breed Cows
Eugene W Hall 3 73.
Ken Mar Farms B 3 29.
Schon-Crest

In Milk
.2 93.2
.8 92.5

22,312
21,253

Farms
Marvin L Waltz
Steven T Ulmer
Steven C& Susan
Neff B3
Fred+Scott Lovell B3
Vollman Dairy
Farm B3
Franklin J Finck 3
Benjamin E

B3
B3
G3

22,434
21,510
20,837

20,463
20,805

20,163
19,245

McCarty B3
Linden-Hills Farm 3
Marshall Bros. Inc. 3
John P

19,087
19,562
19,454

Leatherman B3
Willard M BrelsfordßS
Don & Scott LepleyßS
Burbet Holsteins 3
Navin D Schultz B8
Eldon Yvonne
Metzger

19,188
18,617
20,358
19,264
18,961

Mont Will Farms
Lost Brook Farm
Chas+Marianne

18,365
18,851
18,376

Rogers B3
Samuel & Larry Fry 3
Steppe Brothers 3
John Snyder 3
Milton S Fuoss Jr. B3
Mars-View Farm B3
Bower Farms G3
Earl L Hensler G3
Don +Scott Lepley B3

19,732
18,711
17,977
17,815
17,713
18,454
17,419
17,221
17,983

Monthly
Report

5 Brown Swiss
8 More Than One Breed
G Grade
B Grade and Register.

Milk Fat
Lbs. Lbs.

51.3
73.7
49.9

71.5
38.8

52.9
98.1

42.8
36.6

131.6

53.5
42.1
61.0
31.1
35.9

47.7
40.1

154.0

50.4
115.2
76.6
51.8
36.8
79.2

101.4
28.9
25.6

87.3
86.7
88.0

87.1
90.5

90.1
90.5

86.4
83.6
86.1

86.2
87.8
91.6
86.9
88.8

84.5
85.6
83.4

G3
B3
B3

858
804

786
779
774

753
742

741
727

720
714
708

705
701
698
694
693

693
692
681

Kubota Tractor
Changes Top
Management

OSAKA, Japan S. Mino,
president of Kubota Coiporation,
announced two significant
changes in the top management of
its U.S. subsidiary, Kubota Trac-
tor Corporation.

S. Egusa is being promoted to
chairman of Kubota Tractor Cor-
poration, and Tomomi Soh will
replace him as president of the
company.

These changes were announced
to Kubota Tractor Corporation’s
dealer network at the company’s
annual dealer meeting in Nash-
ville, Tenn.

“With these two experienced
people heading Kubota Tractor
Corporation, we look forward to
an even brighter future for the
company,” said Mino.

Egusa has served as California-
based Kubota Tractor Corpor-
tion’s president for the past nine
years. He began his career with
Kubota Corporation in 1949, and
was based in Osaka before being
assigned to the Compton,
Calif.-based company.

Egusa pioneered Kubota Cor-
poration’s engine and farm
machinery export business and
was instrumental in establishing
many of its overseas companies.
Egusa has led Kubota Tractor
Corporation’s expansion into
diversified product areas.

Soh also has had a long and dis-
tinguished career at Kubota Cor-
poration, having started in its
Tokyo branch in 1961. He began
in the farm machinery sales
department, and served at Kubota
Tractor Corporation’s Compton
office from 1973 to 1979.Soh was
then transferred to the America
and Europe group’s export depart-
ment. For the past five years he
served as the president ofKubota
Europe and chairman of Kubota
Deutschland GmbH.
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THE CLASSIFIED LIVESTOCK SCCTHNI
HAS BEASTLY SELECTIONS!

IRECT AND SAVE
WE SHIP OR DELIVER ANYWHERE
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Barn Claanar Chain $7 08/ft, Tie Stalls from $23.95 ea.

U S AGRI-SYSTEMS
1-800-222-2948

301-398-2948 (Local)
• We Deliver Anywhere!

In Profits
Dari-Kool® Plate Cooler from
-MATIC* Protects the Quality
Put in Your Milk
chough you follow every recommendation for
:ing high quality milk, an inadequate cooling
i can rob you of profits. A Dari-Kool Plate
quickly and economically cools incoming

-educing bacterial growth and agitation
;e. This means less risk of downgraded milk
icome loss

art protecting your milk and lock-
ig in profits today. Ask your Bou-
atic dealer about the commercial;
ari-Koo] Plate Cooler.

BOU-MATIC’
MILKING SYSTEMS

\ product ol Dairy Equipment Company

BOU-MATIC and OARI-Kool we registered trademark* of Dairy
IV Equipment Company P.O Box SOSO Madlion, Wl 53700

SEE YOUR BOU-MATIC DEALER TODAY
MENDENHALL

DAIRY SUPPLY
Brookville, PA
814-849-5539

JONES-DAIRY
SERVICE

Medford, NJ
609-267-0198

W and .1
DAIRY SALES

Oxford, PA
717-529-2569

PRINGLE
FEED STORE
Greenville, PA
412-588-7950

TRI-STATE
FARM

AUTOMATION
Hagerstown, MD

301-790-3698
ZUG FARM & LANCASTER DAIRY NORTH CENTRAL

DAIRY EQUIPMENT FARM AUTOMATION AG AUTOMATION AGRI SERVICE
Mifflintown, PA Manheim, PA Milton, PA Carlisle, PA

717-463-2606 717-665-7300 717-437-2031 717-249-1195


